
Markus Norbeck

Sa Serie acc S Resultat acc R Snitt Missar Bonus Dubbelt SUMMA

111 133 168 156 568 4 4 568 568 142,0 0

129 138 183 155 605 4 8 605 1173 146,6 0

161 149 125 138 573 4 12 573 1746 145,5 0

148 146 153 162 609 4 16 609 2355 147,2 0

148 123 119 145 535 4 20 535 2890 144,5 0

124 126 130 122 502 4 24 502 3392 141,3 0

131 100 163 164 558 4 28 558 3950 141,1 0

131 137 151 116 535 4 32 535 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2 0

0 32 0 4485 140,2

0

110 145 110 112 477 4 36 477 4962 137,8 0

97 155 161 146 559 4 40 559 5521 138,0 0

574 574 4 44 574 6095 138,5 0

137 119 102 156 514 4 48 514 6609 137,7 0

155 152 128 139 574 4 52 574 7183 138,1 0

120 141 113 374 3 55 374 7557 137,4 0

159 91 128 158 536 4 59 536 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

0 59 0 8093 137,2 0

135 132 149 145 561 32 4485 140,2 hösten 2006 hösten 2006 0 0 0

193 134 124 142 593 27 3608 133,6 våren 2007 våren 2007 0 0 0

162 133 138 144 577 59 8093 137,2 totalt hela säsongen 2006 och 2007 totalt hela säsongen 2006 och 2007 0 0 0
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